From Dirty to Clean and Everything
In Between... It’s BrandMax Clean!®
TRI-CLEAN™
Call Toll Free: 1-844-874-2532 or 404-418-8499 | Email: CustomerService@BrandMax.us
www.BrandMax.us BrandMax®
 Tri-Clean Competitor FEATURE    BENEFIT
 All stainless steel construction 4 ? Scratch resistant, durable and easy to clean
 Stainless steel drain valve 4 ? Easy and effective draining of soiled cleaning solution

Weight
(lbs.)
Shipping
Dimensions
L x W x H (in.)
U-5LH 1.05 gal / 4L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min. 120W / 200 W 9.5 x 5.5
x 6 in.
8 x 4
x 4.25 in.
11 x 7
x 10.75 in. 11 lbs. 13 lbs. 15 x 10
x 13 in.
U-10LH 2.64 gal / 10L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min. 220W / 350 W 12 x 9.5
x 6 in.
10.5 x 8
x 4.25 in.
13.5 x 11
x 11.5 in. 17 lbs. 24 lbs. 18 x 15
x 16 in.
U-10LHREC 2.64 gal / 10L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min. 220W / 350 W 12 x 9.5
x 6 in.
10.5 x 8
x 4.25 in.
18.6 x 16.2
x 11.5 in. 26 lbs. 32 lbs. 22 x 20
x 15 in.
U-13LH 3.43 gal / 13L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min. 300W / 450 W 13 x 11.8
x 6 in.
11.5 x 10.5
x 4.25 in.
14.75 x 13.75
x 13 in. 25 lbs. 32 lbs. 20 x 18
x 16 in.
U-13LHREC 3.43 gal / 13L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min. 300W / 450W 13 x 11.8
x 6 in.
11.5 x 10.5
x 4.25 in.
19.25 x 18.10 x
13 in. 33 lbs. 41 lbs. 23 x 22
x 16 in.
U-19LH 4.94 gal / 19L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min. 300W / 450W 13 x 11.8
x 8 in.
11.5 x 10.5
x 6.75 in.
14.75 x 13.75
x 15 in. 29 lbs. 34 lbs. 21 x 18
x 17 in.
U-19LHREC 4.94 gal / 19L 68-120 °F
20-60 °C
1 - 99
min. 300W / 450W 13 x 11.8
x 8 in.